
NORTH-WEST ARM.

Elizabeth Boutilier... 
Elizabeth Fortune....
James Fortune.............
Isabel Gibs..
William Gibs
George Boutilier............ 33
Mrs. G. Boutilier 
Ann Jolliinoor..
Nathaniel Staunwhite. .1*24 
James Innis

124
...124

26
124

75

Blackett, J. C.
Boutilier, John 
Boutilier, Nicholas.. .1.00
Hearns, Mrs....................50
Hitchins, Mr........
Howard, II..........
Keagan, Owen...

#1.50
1.00

50

12

GLACE BAY.
825.00Total

St. George's Church. 
Collection, Superan.. 84.00 

Do., appeal. ...21.00

FALMOUTH.

840.73Total

SPRYFIELD.

Mrs. Hurtling........
Wm. Warner 4 fam. .1.25 
George Sutherland 
Mrs. Sutherland..
Miss Sutherland..
George W. Sutherland. .25 
Miss M. Sutherland... .25 
James A. Sutherland.. .25 
John W. Sutherland... .35 
William Dart 
James Dart..

50

60
50
50

50
60

John Yadcny & fam. .1.00
Thomas Stone.................26
William Mitchell............ 374
Miss Weaver.
Jemima Blake 
Jennet Blake.
Mrs. Weaver.

60
25
124
50

I.ITTLE GLACE DAY.

TERENCE BAY.

Collected at Church. .3.074
BROOKSIDE.

I

GRANVILLE.
UPPER C1IURCII.

Bent, Mr. 4 Mrs. II. #0.60 
Calnek, B. & fam... .1.00 
Calnek, Henry 
Calnek, Mrs. E 
DeBlois, Rev.IL.j' Mrs. 5 00 
DeBlois, Henry..
DeBlois, William 
DeBlois, Fred...
DeBlois, Emily-----------25
Dcllimer, Maria 
Dellimer, Jane.
Hiltz, Charles..
Gilliatt, Mrs. David....50 
Mills, Mrs. Wm.
Mills, Annie....
Mills, IL M____
Mills, P. Walker 
Mills, Carrie4 Frances.50 
McCormick, G. & fam. 1.00 
McCormick, J. & fam. 1.00 
McCormick, Gilbert... .50 
Reed, Mrs. James 
Troop, Israel, Sr,
Troop, Mr. j" Mrs. S.M.1.00 
Troop, John M..
Troop, Phoebe A 
Troop, Wm. & fam.. .2.50 
Wade, Leonard.
Wade, Reuben .
Wade, Margaret 
Willett, Law. & fam..1.60 
Willett, Mrs. George. ..50 
Willett, Gilbert & fam. .50 
Collection

Smith, John 
Willett, Wal 
Willett, Mrs 
Collection..

1.50Lawlor, John 
Lawlor. Mrs. John .. .1.50 
Lawley, Richard 
Martin, Nicholas ... .1.50 
McLay, Mrs...
Mitchell, Henry 
Paddock, Dr...,
Poole, Henry..,
Wilson, George

1.00

624
1.00 LOWER1.00

501.50 Bogart, Tin 
Bogart, Mri 
Bogart, Thi 
Bogart, Cap 

H. and fa 
Bogart, Johi 
Croscup, Jos 
Croscup, W 
Croscup, Mr 
Croscup, Lu 

Mary .... 
Croscup, J.u 
Croscup, Mi 
De’ap, Mrs. 
Fash, Mrs. ‘ 
Haley, Mrs. 
Hudson, The 
Greenwood, 
Ixmg, Mrs. J 
Lyons, Mr. 
Porter, Capt 
Quereau.Ste 
Quereau, Mi 
Quereau, Ar 
Spences, Mrs 
Shafner, Mrs 
Purdy, Geo. 
Winchester, 
Winchester, ! 
Collection ..

5.00
601.00
50COW BAY MINES. 25...1.00Bell, Mr.............

C. R. B...............
DeWar, Mrs....
Johnston, Dr...
Johnston, Mrs..
Johnston, P. W.
Jordan, W. H...
Jordan, James ..
Hill, J. W..........
Hill, H.................
LeVuttc, Mrs..,
Martell, Jane E
Martell, N.........
Martell, James .
Oxley, Mrs....
Spence, Stephen.
Christ Church, Cow Bay. 
Brown, Ilev. Alfred.. .4.00 
Dillon, Edward, Sr.. .1.35 
Dillon, E., Jr...
Dillon, George...
Dillon, Charles.,
Dillon, Jemima.
Dillon, Elizabeth 
Dillon, Victoria.
Spencer, Mrs. John... .40 
Spencer, Theopliilas... .60 
Spencer, Henry ..
Spencer, John ...
Spencer, Elizabeth 
Spencer, Mary...
Spencer, Cyrus...
Spencer, Josiah ..
Spencer, Mrs. George. 2.50 
Spencer, Ilezekiah .. .1.00 
Spencer, Amos..
Spencer, George 
Spencer, William Y.. .1.00 
Spencer, Mary Ann.... 25
Spencer, Jane E.......... 25
Shepard, Benoui.........1.00
Wadden, James, Jr.. .1.00 
Wadden, Thomas

1.50 251.00 251.00 1.251.00
2.00 1.0050 6050 601.00 6060

60
1.00
1.50
1.00 601.00 1.001.00

r-M
26

1.501.00
6050
5060

50
50
25

1.25
Sp

GRANVILLE FERRY.

Buckley, Edmund....
Bin gay, Dr & fam.. .4.00
Dodge, John A...........'
Fowler, Mrs. Sam... .1.00 
Fowler, Georgy 
Dellimer. John 
Inglis, David .
James, Miss ..
McNellie, Jane 
McCormick, W. & fam.3.00
McCormick,Mr&MrsS. 2.00 
McCormick, A. & Mag.50 
McCormick, Al. & Min.25 
Parker, Mrs. William. 1.00 
Parker, Agnes...
Parker, Charlotte 

860.624 Reed, Mrs. Fletcher... .374

Col. An. for 
Fund ....

75
2525

50
1.00 Total...26

50
25 HAL25
60

ST. P

A. E. H ... 
Albro, E. and 
Albro, J. E.. 
Almon, Hon. 
Almon, M. B 
Almon, Mrs. 
Armstrong, R 
Ashmore, Mr 
Ashmore, Mis 
Beamish, Chr

50
252.00
251.00

1.0050
26

Total
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